Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
20-02-2026 1/3
JEFMGNDR40 Magnetic Drill 40mm
Part No: JEFMGNDR40
Price: £329.95 (exc VAT) | £395.94 (inc VAT)
Specifications
JEFMGNDR40 Magnetic Drill 40mm
This Jefferson professional magnetic drill offers fast, accurate hole boring and drilling, it is easy to use
and portable,
Will drill holes between 12-40mm diameter through material up to 50mm deep.
Heavy duty construction and fitted with a powerful electro magnet means it can be used upside down
or at 90 degree angles to the vertical.
230v Magnetic drill
Transport case
Coolant unit
Safety chain
20-02-2026 2/3
Allen key 2.5mm
Allen Key 4.0mm
Allen Key 6.0mm
Toothed Ring Drill Chuck 1 - 13mm and Safety Guard.
Optional Extras
Cutter Kit - 6 Pce
Part No:
CUTTERKIT
Price:
£64.95 (exc
VAT)
£77.94 (inc
VAT)
JEFSLGS12 Broaching Cutter
12mm
Part No:
JEFSLGS12
Price:
£12.46 (exc
VAT)
£14.95 (inc
VAT)
JEFSLGS14 Broaching Cutter
14mm
JEFSLGS16 Jefferson Broaching
Cutter 16mm
20-02-2026 3/3
Part No:
JEFSLGS14
Price:
£13.95 (exc
VAT)
£16.74 (inc
VAT)
Part No:
JEFSLGS16
Price:
£13.71 (exc
VAT)
£16.45 (inc
VAT)
Cutter Kit - 3 Pce
Part No: SCK
Price:
£42.95 (exc
VAT)
£51.54 (inc
VAT)